附件2
2022-2023学年青年教师导师考核分配名额

	[bookmark: _GoBack]序号
	院部
	导师人数
	优秀名额
	良好名额
	合格名额
	不合格名额

	1
	工学院
	36
	11
	18
	7
	

	2
	信息工程学院
	17
	5
	9
	3
	

	3
	商学院
	37
	11
	19
	7
	

	4
	财税学院
	38
	11
	19
	8
	

	5
	文法学院
	35
	11
	18
	6
	

	6
	艺术学院
	24
	7
	12
	5
	

	7
	体育学院
	13
	4
	7
	3
	

	8
	马克思主义学院
	15
	5
	8
	3
	

	9
	基础教学部
	24
	7
	12
	5
	

	10
	心理咨询中心
	1
	
	
	
	



